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Extraordinary Ministers: Apr 1 - Apr 30 
 
April 6 - April 7: Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 
Sat, Apr 6, 5:00 PM - Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 John Licud Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Kristie Meyers Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donald Mueller Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 7, 7:00 AM - Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 Vince DeWitte Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donald Mueller Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 NOT FILLED Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 NOT FILLED Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 7, 9:00 AM - Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 Matthew Frey Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Maureen Loren Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Mary Ortiz Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 7, 11:00 AM - Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 Lola Georgi Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donna Lash Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Diane Nugent Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 7, 5:30 PM - Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy 
 Katrina Jun Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Mark Price Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Patricia Price Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 John Sinisko Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
April 13 - April 14: Third Sunday of Easter 
 
Sat, Apr 13, 5:00 PM - Third Sunday of Easter 
 Robert Diegelman Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Christopher Glanzmann Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Lillian Hidalgo Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 14, 7:00 AM - Third Sunday of Easter 
 Vince DeWitte Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 John Koprowski Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Margaret Pierce Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Susan Schechter Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 14, 9:00 AM - Third Sunday of Easter 
 Laura Lombardi Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Christopher Lombardi Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Ann Pike Extraordinary Minister - Host 
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Sun, Apr 14, 11:00 AM - Third Sunday of Easter 
 Noela Francis Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donna Lash Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Linda Robish Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 14, 5:30 PM - Third Sunday of Easter 
 Frank Guest Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Linda Guest Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Katrina Jun Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donald Mueller Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
April 20 - April 21: Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 
Sat, Apr 20, 5:00 PM - Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 Lola Georgi Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Suyapa Shine Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Eduardo Ugarte II Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 21, 7:00 AM - Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 Vince DeWitte Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 John Koprowski Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donna Lash Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Margaret Pierce Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 21, 9:00 AM - Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 David Devoti Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Susan Schechter Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Jennifer Skelton Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 21, 11:00 AM - Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 Diane Nugent Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Raymond Vincent Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Martha Weare Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 21, 5:30 PM - Fourth Sunday of Easter 
 Rob Garcia Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Frank Guest Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Linda Guest Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Ann Pike Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
April 27 - April 28: Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 
Sat, Apr 27, 5:00 PM - Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 Lisa Corbin Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Rob Garcia Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Suyapa Shine Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 28, 7:00 AM - Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 Vince DeWitte Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donald Mueller Extraordinary Minister - Host 
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 NOT FILLED Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 NOT FILLED Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 28, 9:00 AM - Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 Laura Lombardi Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Donald Loren Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Suyapa Shine Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 28, 11:00 AM - Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 Noela Francis Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Katrina Jun Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Monica Kiley Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 
Sun, Apr 28, 5:30 PM - Fifth Sunday of Easter 
 Donna Lash Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Kristie Meyers Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 Patricia Price Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 John Sinisko Extraordinary Minister - Host 
 


